
LP Nazwisko i imię Alfa 5 Charlie 3 Delta 1 Miss 0 -10 Procedura -10 Suma Czas Faktor
1 23 115 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 118 34,41 3,429236
2 Szuliński Adam 12 60 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 96 42,33 2,267895
3 Kaczmarek Grzegorz 18 90 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 108 31,78 3,398364
4 Pokojski Paweł 11 55 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 94 22,18 4,238052
5 13 65 5 15 3 3 3 0 0 -0 0 -0 83 18,04 4,600887
6 Dąbrowski Marek 16 80 6 18 2 2 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 100 29,32 3,410641
7 16 80 5 15 1 1 2 0 2 -20 0 -0 76 19,7 3,857868
8 Zubek Andrzej 15 75 5 15 0 0 4 0 1 -10 0 -0 80 27,37 2,922908
9 11 55 12 36 1 1 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 92 31,93 2,881303

10 Stefankiewicz Tadeusz 2 10 4 12 5 5 13 0 1 -10 0 -0 17 68,92 0,246663
11 Bilicki Jacek 7 35 11 33 1 1 5 0 0 -0 0 -0 69 23,45 2,942431

No Shot
Rytlewski Remek

Łażiński Marcin

Bonczek Krzysztof

Rewicki Wojciech



LP Nazwisko i imię Alfa 5 Charlie 3 Delta 1 Miss 0 -10 Procedura -10 Suma Czas Faktor Procent
1 13 65 5 15 3 3 3 0 0 -0 0 -0 83 18,04 4,600887 100
2 Pokojski Paweł 11 55 13 39 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 94 22,18 4,238052 92,113811422
3 16 80 5 15 1 1 2 0 2 -20 0 -0 76 19,7 3,857868 83,85052902
4 23 115 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 118 34,41 3,429236 74,534231083
5 Dąbrowski Marek 16 80 6 18 2 2 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 100 29,32 3,410641 74,130081034
6 Kaczmarek Grzegorz 18 90 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 108 31,78 3,398364 73,863231403
7 Bilicki Jacek 7 35 11 33 1 1 5 0 0 -0 0 -0 69 23,45 2,942431 63,953554088
8 Zubek Andrzej 15 75 5 15 0 0 4 0 1 -10 0 -0 80 27,37 2,922908 63,529235686
9 11 55 12 36 1 1 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 92 31,93 2,881303 62,624943872

10 Szuliński Adam 12 60 12 36 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 -0 96 42,33 2,267895 49,292563592
11 Stefankiewicz Tadeusz 2 10 4 12 5 5 13 0 1 -10 0 -0 17 68,92 0,246663 5,3612010433

No Shot
Łażiński Marcin

Bonczek Krzysztof
Rytlewski Remek

Rewicki Wojciech
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